
 2009 Festival of Lights Entertainment Schedule

Performance Date Start Time Performer/Group Name
5 p.m. Kane Dance Academy

5:30 p.m. Reid Park Cheerleaders
6:15 p.m. Norco Intermediate Choir

7 p.m. Charlie Ray & Linda Washington (Country)

5 p.m. Villegas Middle Choir
5:30 p.m. La Granada Elementary Choir
5:45 p.m. Promenade Elementary Choir

6 p.m. Stokoe Elementary Choir
6:15 p.m. Arlanza Elementary Choir
6:30 p.m. McAuliffe Elementary Choir

7 p.m. Valley View Elementary Choir
7:10 p.m. Myra Linn Elementary Dance
7:30 p.m. Arizona Middle School Dance
7:50 p.m. Arizona & Villegas Middle Schools Band

9 p.m. Jim Skaggs the Magician

5 p.m. California Baptist University Jazz Band
6:30 p.m. Emotion Canvas (Acoustic Pop)

8 p.m. Harp4All Music

5 p.m. Jurupa Valley High School Chamber Singers
6 p.m. Arrowhead Christian Academy Jazz Band
7 p.m. Hula Halau Ma Kahawai (Dance)

8:15 p.m. Watch Us Burn (Alternative Rock)

2 p.m. Michael O'Dorn (Classical Guitar)
4:30 p.m. Downtown Brass Quintet

6 p.m. Infinite Imagination (Dance)
7 p.m. The Oozie Blues Show

2:30 p.m. St. Andrews Orthodox Church Teen Choir
3:30 p.m. St. Andrews Orthodox Church Adult Choir
4:30 p.m. Clara Barton Junior Choir

5 p.m.
Bryant Park Baby Girls, Estrellas and Cheer 
Team (Dance)

6:30 p.m. Crystal McKee (Holiday Acoustic)
8 p.m. Quick Before Sinking (Indie Cover Band)

5:30 p.m. Rusty Perez (Acoustic Pop)
7:30 p.m. The Dance Company

9 p.m. The Original Blade Runners (Bluegrass)

5 p.m. Pan-Jammin! (Steel Drums)
8 p.m. Vienna (Lounge/Neo-Soul)

Wednesday, December 23, 2009 6 p.m. The Working Poets (Classic Pop & Rock)

Thursday, December 24, 2009 5 p.m. Jazz Executives

Tuesday, December 22, 2009

Tuesday, December 15, 2009

Wednesday, December 16, 2009

Thursday, December 17, 2009
(Christmas Sweater Skate Night)

Friday, December 18, 2009

Saturday, December 19, 2009

Sunday, December 20, 2009

Monday, December 21, 2009

Page 1 of 2



 2009 Festival of Lights Entertainment Schedule

Performance Date Start Time Performer/Group Name

Friday, December 25, 2009

2 p.m. Harp4All Music
4 p.m. Modern Square Dance

5:30 p.m. Crystal McKee (Acoustic Pop)
7 p.m. The Relics (Classic Rock)

2 p.m. Vic Moraga (Acoustic)
7 p.m. The Neat (60's Rock N' Roll)

5 p.m. Angela Mukul (Acoustic Pop)
8:30 p.m. Watch Us Burn (Alternative Rock)

5 p.m. Pan-Jammin! (Steel Drums)
8 p.m. Deek & Long (Contemporary Rock)

5 p.m. Voices (Acapella)
6 p.m. Crystal McKee (Acoustic Pop)
8 p.m. The Working Poets (Classic Pop & Rock)

Thursday, December 31, 2009 6 p.m. The Oozie Blues Show

5 p.m. Charlie Ray & Linda Washington (Country)
9 p.m. SouthBound (Classic Rock)

2 p.m. Riverside Blues Club
6 p.m. Factory Tuned Band (Classic Rock)
9 p.m. The Night Tides (Surf Rock N' Roll)

2 p.m. Rusty Perez (Acoustic Pop)
5 p.m. One Way Ticket (Oldies/60' Rock)

8:30 p.m. Alturas (Andean Folk Music)

CLOSED

Sunday, January 03, 2010

Wednesday, December 30, 2009

Friday, January 01, 2010

Saturday, January 02, 2010

Saturday, December 26, 2009

Sunday, December 27, 2009

Monday, December 28, 2009

Tuesday, December 29, 2009
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